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Cincinnati Combine

Saturday, February 24, 2024

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM

Check In: Please arrive anytime during this window.
Welcome/Warm Up

Pom Technique and Game Day Class
Review Game Day Pom Combination
Show Game Day Pom Combination
Introduce College Coaches

UDA Staff Feedback Time

Meet and Greet Group 1/ Group 2 Break
Jazz Master Class

Meet and Greet Group 2 / Group 1 Break
Hip Hop Master Class

UDA Staff Feedback Time

Combine Showdown

College Coaches Wrap Up

Final Evaluations with UDA Staff

Dismissal



