

SCHEDULE

Cincinnati Combine

Saturday, February 24th, 2024

11:00 AM	Check In: Please arrive anytime during this window.
11:30 AM	Welcome/Warm Up
12:00 PM	Pom Technique and Game Day Class
12:15 PM	Review Game Day Pom Combination
12:30 PM	Show Game Day Pom Combination
12:50 PM	Introduce College Coaches
1:00 PM	UDA Staff Feedback Time
1:15 PM	Meet and Greet Group 1 / Group 2 Break
1:45 PM	Jazz Master Class
3:00 PM	Meet and Greet Group 2 / Group 1 Break
3:30 PM	Hip Hop Master Class
4:45 PM	UDA Staff Feedback Time
5:00 PM	Combine Showdown
5:30 PM	College Coaches Wrap Up
5:45 PM	Final Evaluations with UDA Staff
6:00 PM	Dismissal



uda.varsity.com 800-DANCEUDA